Production Credit Exchange for January, 2025

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Page 1
KGS KGS
Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total
PRICE IN #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
DOLLARS Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$0.01 1 1 210 210 52842 53052 0 0 84
$0.05 2 3 776 986 52066 53052 0 0 84
$0.25 1 4 276 1262 51790 53052 0 0 84
$0.50 1 5 222 1484 51568 53052 0 0 84
$1.00 4 9 3054 4538 48514 53052 0 0 84
$1.25 2 11 1412 5950 47102 53052 0 0 84
$1.99 1 12 612 6562 46490 53052 0 0 84
$2.00 6 18 2464 9026 44026 53052 400 1 84
$2.99 1 19 213 9239 43413 52652 0 0 83
$3.00 2 21 396 9635 43017 52652 0 0 83
$3.99 1 22 103 9738 42914 52652 0 0 83
$4.00 3 25 2426 12164 40488 52652 906 2 83
$4.50 0 25 0 12164 39582 51746 374 1 81
$5.00 3 28 1356 13520 37852 51372 0 0 80
$5.99 1 29 104 13624 37748 51372 0 0 80
$6.00 4 33 1366 14990 36382 51372 17 1 80
$6.01 1 34 871 15861 35494 51355 43 1 79
$7.00 3 37 1217 17078 34234 51312 0 0 78
$7.45 1 38 266 17344 33968 51312 0 0 78
$7.46 0 38 0 17344 33968 51312 1067 1 78
$7.56 0 38 0 17344 32901 50245 437 1 77
$7.99 1 39 103 17447 32361 49808 0 0 76
$8.00 6 45 4105 21552 28256 49808 50 1 76
$8.15 0 45 0 21552 28206 49758 1000 1 75
$8.43 0 45 0 21552 27206 48758 279 1 74
$8.50 0 45 0 21552 26927 48479 300 1 73
$8.87 0 45 0 21552 26627 48179 400 1 72
$9.00 3 48 3086 24638 23141 47779 736 4 71
$9.02 0 48 0 24638 22405 47043 298 1 67
$9.56 0 48 0 24638 22107 46745 200 1 66
$9.88 0 48 0 24638 21907 46545 100 1 65
$10.00 2 50 450 25088 21357 46445 2641 5 64
$10.07 0 50 0 25088 18716 43804 2046 2 59
$10.11 0 50 0 25088 16670 41758 1340 1 57
$10.21 0 50 0 25088 15330 40418 400 1 56
$10.46 0 50 0 25088 14930 40018 863 1 55
$10.50 0 50 0 25088 14067 39155 1043 3 54
$10.51 0 50 0 25088 13024 38112 1650 2 51
$10.75 0 50 0 25088 11374 36462 215 1 49
$11.00 0 50 0 25088 11159 36247 586 2 48
$11.03 0 50 0 25088 10573 35661 84 1 46
$11.26 0 50 0 25088 10489 35577 450 1 45
$11.51 0 50 0 25088 10039 35127 1551 2 44
$12.00 3 53 415 25503 8073 33576 2356 5 42
$12.01 0 53 0 25503 5717 31220 1949 1 37
$12.14 0 53 0 25503 3768 29271 1738 1 36
$12.25 0 53 0 25503 2030 27533 1050 1 35
$12.50 1 54 29 25532 951 26483 1809 2 34
CESP $1253 0 54 0 25532 -858 24674 3082 1 32
$12.60 0 54 0 25532 -3940 21592 800 1 31
$12.77 0 54 0 25532 -4740 20792 200 1 30
$12.85 0 54 0 25532 -4940 20592 921 1 29
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PRICEIN  #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
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$12.98 0 54 0 25532 -5861 19671 271 1 28
$13.00 1 55 441 25973 -6573 19400 776 2 27
$13.03 0 55 0 25973 -7349 18624 1535 1 25
$13.50 0 55 0 25973 -8884 17089 340 1 24
$13.75 0 55 0 25973 -9224 16749 550 1 23
$13.89 0 55 0 25973 -9774 16199 166 1 22
$14.00 0 55 0 25973 -9940 16033 2692 4 21
$14.09 0 55 0 25973 -12632 13341 525 1 17
$14.10 0 55 0 25973 -13157 12816 538 1 16
$14.50 0 55 0 25973 -13695 12278 468 1 15
$14.51 0 55 0 25973 -14163 11810 1870 1 14
$15.00 0 55 0 25973 -16033 9940 4556 3 13
$15.02 0 55 0 25973 -20589 5384 600 1 10
$15.42 0 55 0 25973 -21189 4784 523 1 9
$15.53 0 55 0 25973 -21712 4261 300 1 8
$15.61 0 55 0 25973 -22012 3961 675 1 7
$16.00 0 55 0 25973 -22687 3286 228 1 6
$16.51 0 55 0 25973 -22915 3058 464 1 5
$20.00 0 55 0 25973 -23379 2594 548 3 4
$21.40 0 55 0 25973 -23927 2046 2046 1 1
TOTALS 55 25973 53052 84

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

24,674 of 25,532 kgs offered at or below the CESP were sold.
Total kgs offered = 25,973. Total kgs wanted = 53,052

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit

24,674 des 25,532 kilos offert au prix de vente ou au dessous ont été vendu.
Totale kgs offert = 25,973. Totale kgs demandé = 53,052
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